DeRoyal.com
OEM SOLUTIONS
T E X T I L E S®
Since 1973, DeRoyal Industries, Inc. has been committed to
improving the clinical quality and economic health of its customers.
Contact us at:
or

Absorption: Exceeds requirements
Thickness: 1.56 mm
Color: White
Silicone: None
Tensile Strength: Warp: 37.0 lbs; Weft 48 lbs.
Extractable: Meets requirement
Cleanliness/Linting: Pass
Availability Details
HERMITEX® wiping cloths are packaged in:
• Continuous roll
• 100 pre-cut pieces per roll
• 100% cotton, available scoured or bleached
• Low linting / Non-abrasive
• 3-ply, crimped weave provides more surface for trapping contaminants and moisture
Part # Description Quantity
BHTX12 12'' length cut pieces on roll 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTX14-3 14'' length cut pieces on roll 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTX16 16'' length cut pieces on roll 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTX17SC 17'' length cut pieces on roll, scoured 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTX18 18'' length cut pieces on roll 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTX20 20'' length cut pieces on roll 100 Pcs/Rl, 12 Rls/Cs
BHTXTRIFOLD-3 HERMITEX® 300 Trifold16" wipes scoured Fold Pieces 6 x 9, 1000 Pcs/Cs
BHTX14-3-24 HERMITEX® 300 aerospace wipes 24 Rls/Cs
JIFFY ROLL WIPES meet the following wiping cloth specifications: Qualified by Performance Review Institute (PRI) to meet or
exceed SAE Specification AMS 3819, Class 1, Grade A, BMS 15-5, CLASS A SPECIFICATION.
4
Aerospace
JIFFY ROLL WIPES
JIFFY ROLL WIPES are made from four layers of 100% cotton cheesecloth and contain no contaminants, silicone, or chemical
binders. JIFFY ROLL WIPES provide a heavier, thicker, more absorbent wipe than HERMITEX®, and are excellent for use in
sealant applications.
Product Specifications
Fiber: 100% Cotton
Color: White
Thickness: Approximately 1.56 mm
Availability Details
JIFFY ROLL WIPES are packaged in:
• Pre-cut pieces per roll / 9” x 24” and 9" x 30" pieces
• 4-ply cheesecloth provides heavier, thicker, more absorbent wipe
• Excellent for use in sealant applications
Part # Description Quantity
BJR20123100 30'' length cut pieces on roll 120 Pcs/Rl, 10 Rls/Cs
BJR2012385-3 24'' length cut pieces on roll 128 Pcs/Rl, 10 Rls/Cs
BJR24203100 JIFFY ROLL WIPES 24 x 20 100-1000 120 Pcs, 30'' Rl, 10 Rls/Cs
BJR2420385 JIFFY ROLL WIPES 24 x 20 85-850 85 Yds/Rl, 10 Rls/Cs
BJR28243100 JIFFY ROLL WIPES 28 x 24 100-800 120 Pcs, 30" length, 8 Rls/Cs
BJR282431000 JIFFY ROLL WIPES 28 x 24 100-1000 120 Pcs, 30" length, 10 Rls/Cs
BJR24203100-8 JIFFY ROLL WIPES 24 x 20 100-800 120 Pcs, 30'' Rl, 8 Rls/Cs
GAUZE SPONGE
Part # Description Quantity
GS4X412PLY Aerospace 4 x 4, 12-ply pad 200 Pcs/Bg, 20 Bgs/Cs
DERTEX® 100% RAYON WIPER

PKNIT-10 T-shirt rags 10 Lbs/Bx
PKNIT-25 T-shirt rags 25 Lbs/Bx
WKM-JB4 Premium white knit rags 4 Lbs/Bg, 10 Bgs/Cs
6
Clean Room Wipers/Cheesecloth
DEROYAL TEXTILES CHEESECLOTH
Product Specifications
• 100% cotton, bleached & unbleached
• Variety of weave constructions
• Low linting, polishing, food services
• Pure, absorbent, soft, strong
Idealfold
• Packed in IDEALFOLD boxes
• Convenient access to material
Part # Description Quantity
BIDF2012380 Bleached, 20 x 12 80 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF20163100 Bleached, 20 x 16 100 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF2420370 Bleached, 24 x 20 70 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF28243100 Bleached, 28 x 24 100 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF3228360 Bleached, 32 x 28 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF4032360 Bleached, 40 x 32 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
BIDF4436360 Bleached, 44 x 36 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
GIDF2420360 Unbleached, 24 x 20 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
GIDF2824370 Unbleached, 28 x 24 70 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
GIDF3228360 Unbleached, 32 x 28 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
GIDF4436360 Unbleached, 44 x 36 60 Yds/Bx, 10 Bxs/Cs
Innerfold
• 4-ply rolls of 36"
• 9.5" wide and various lengths
• Individually bagged, labeled, and skid packed
Part # Description Quantity
BINF20123750  Bleached, 20 x 12 36'', 4-ply roll 750 Yds/Rl
BINF20163750  Bleached, 20 x 16 36'', 4-ply roll  750 Yds/Rl
BINF28243600  Bleached, 28 x 24 36", 4-ply  600 Yds/Rl
BINF24203600  Bleached, 24 x 20 36", 4-ply  600 Yds/Rl
BINF20123750LN  Bleached, 20 x 12 36'', 4-ply roll  750 Yds/Rl
BINF20123500LN  Bleached, 20 x 12 36'', 4-ply roll  500 Yds/Rl
BINF28243500LN  Bleached, 28 x 24 36", 4-ply  500 Yds/Rl
BINF201231000  Bleached, 20 x 12 36'', 4-ply roll  1000 Yds/Rl
BINF24203400  Bleached, 24 x 20 36", 4-ply  400 Yds/Rl
BINF28243500  Bleached, 28 x 24 36", 4-ply  500 Yds/Rl
BINF20163500  Bleached, 20 x 16 36'', 4-ply roll  500 Yds/Rl
BINF2012-50 Bleached, 20 x 12 36'', 4-ply roll 50 Yds/Rl, 15 Rls/Cs
7DeRoyal Textiles  • 125 E York Street • Camden, SC 29020 • 800.845.1062 • deroyal.com
Cheesecloth
DOUBLE/ROLLED BOLTS
Product Specifications
• 36'' cheesecloth folded to 18'' wide (2-ply)
• Convenient bolt presentation
• Offered in multiple construction options
• Bleached and unbleached options
Part # Description Quantity
BDR20123100 Bleached, 20 x 12 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
BDR24203100 Bleached, 24 x 20 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
BDR28243100 Bleached, 28 x 24 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
BDR32283100 Bleached, 32 x 28 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
BDR44363100 Bleached, 44 x 36 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
GDR20123100 Unbleached, 20 x 12 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 8 Blts/Cs
GDR44363100 Unbleached, 44 x 36 double & roll 100 Yds/Blt, 10 Blts/Cs
PACKAGE-READY CHEESECLOTH
Product Specifications